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Price
3.485 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

8.57% (0.28)

US25525P1075
DHC

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

695 EUR

S&P 500

3.48 USD (1,400)
3.49 USD (1,500)
3.26 USD

3.49 USD

3.2335 USD

3.21 USD
3.356101 USD
391,981
1,314,800.71
3,075

100

WKN: 25525P107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25525P1075&ID_NOTATION=83057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25525P1075&ID_NOTATION=83057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ecfbeae32fa2838e3f5029f645ae558cd451c5e13cfe0fc51c1b70bce0758ec&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bf48bd34c8e2b3b6&time=1724515724&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d02fa13e8480808614e9f0709d87f61404a72c4569e2599684bd7480632c4ad8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c97dcbf9b6d555364&time=1724515724&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e592d928500f34725857ba2791b9c835640a14a2fd4f1a3676446110ffdfac2e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=337b27393fe5ccc8e&time=1724515724&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee1c6c527f53df5908adb1a74c79d5924b671d71318e93d496c2d733ec3e9c91&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=731d1251eb25bf5c3&time=1724515724&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dba97ea1e00ed506c3b8d235ae437d8e7557e385ac221f154efd590c11fa994&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15ac8d726e123db1a&time=1724515724&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/23 17:53:30

Price
3.485 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Price data

Set

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

3.216 USD (497,422
3.238 USD (884,229
2.802 USD (890,644

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
2.662 USD (1,217,847)
3.720 USD (2024/01/02)
2.190 USD (2024/05/08)
3.960 USD (2023/12/27)
1.685 USD (2023/10/23)

ISIN US25525P1075
Symbol DHC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 695 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.48 USD (1,400)
Ask (Ask size) 3.49 USD (1,500)
Open 3.26 USD
High 3.49 USD
Low 3.2335 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.21 USD
VWAP 3.356101 USD
Volume (pcs) 391,981
Trading volume 1,314,800.71
Number of trades 3,075
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +9.18% +11.07% -9.83%
Perf (abs.) +0.27 +0.32 -0.35
Beta 1.23 1.83 1.49
Volatility 59.73 68.20 75.36

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/  22:02 2.8945 EUR 0.00 1
22
Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:03 2.8315 EUR 0.00 1
23
Nasdaq 2024/08/  17:53 3.485USD 1.31 3,075
23
Munich 2024/08/  08:02 2.876 EUR 0.00 1
23
Frankfurt 2024/08/  17:00 2.9095 EUR 0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69077704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164275231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255675992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580687

DIVERSIFIED HEALTHCARE TRUST

23

Berlin 2024/08/  17:42 3.087 EUR 0.00 14
23
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=236601135

DIVERSIFIED HEALTHCARE TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

EEE DIVERSIFIED

EEE HEALTHCARE
EEE TRUST

Contact Details
DIVERSIFIED HEALTHCARE TRUST

Two Newton Place, Washington Street 255
02458-2076 Newton, MA

Telefon: +1 617 796 8350
Fax: +1 617 796 8349
E-mail: ir@snhreit.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Adam Portnoy
Jeffrey Somers
Jennifer Francis
John Harrington
Lisa Jones
Phyllis Hollis
Jennifer B. Clark
Jennifer F.

Francis

Richard W.
Siedel, Jr.

Vern D. Larkin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:ir@snhreit.com
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